
Balance Report

Lender: Sullivan Bank Date: 07/10/2025

Address: PO BOX 489, Sullivan State, Zip: MO, 63080

Agency Code: IL060 0000 ELD: 07/23/2025

Agency Name: MADISON COUNTY Installment: 1

Payee: MADISON COUNTY TREASURER    

Mailing Address: PO Box 849, Edwardsville, IL 62025-0849    

Loan # Borrower Name Address Parcel
Bill

Number
Base
Tax

6000767710
TALL PINE PROPERTIES

LLC
120 Suppiger Ln Apt 110

02-2-18-32-02-201-
033.18C

$435.18

6000774790
TALL PINE PROPERTIES

LLC
120 SUPPINGER LN APT

201
02-2-18-32-02-201-

033.03C
19215 $325.35

10016939 NICHOLAS EVERT 4932 Rocky Branch Rd 16-1-03-19-00-000-028 $1,426.18

Total $2,186.71


